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

$269,900

This spectacular southern-facing ground level condo is now available in 
Spring Cove Condominiums! Complete main level no-step living, this 
2 BD, 2 full BA unit features den/offi ce, large sunroom with all screens, 
storms & blinds, open concept U-shaped kitchen, private open air patio 
& dedicated 14’x40’ boat slip! Giant master suite includes private river 
side access, bath & in-unit laundry function. Detached oversize 2 stall 
garage includes built-in secure storage units & convenient service door. 

MLS# 15042827

     616 PARKVIEW AVE #28, SPRING LAKE

$369,900

A rare opportunity to own a nearly new, detached condo in the Spring Lake Villas! 
This modifi ed Woodbridge model with 4 season room offers an open plan with 
main level laundry & master suite. Luxury-grade laminate fl oors, quartz counters, 
stainless appliances, center island, wet bar, stone fi replace & more. Extended 
accommodations in the upper fl ex room & fi nished lower daylight level, complete 
w/ BD, full BA, rec room & vast storage area. Floor plans & photos available at 
DirkStone.com.

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

NEW LISTINGS

SERVICES
HomeTitle

231.740.9298
dirk@dirkstone.com

www.DirkStone.com

18443 IROQUOIS DR, SPRING LAKE

$349,900

A treehouse feel with farmhouse appeal, this 5+ BD, 3.5 BA hilltop 
home is extremely versatile and a fantastic value! Over 4100 fi nished 
sq. ft. includes truly private main fl oor master suite, fi eldstone gas 
fi replace, hardwood fl oors & completely fi nished expansive lower 
level w/ kitchenette. Many cost-saving inclusions & storage: new high-
effi ciency furnace in 2014, 4-zone HVAC, 2 water heaters, Anderson 
windows, and 3+ attached garage with dedicated gas furnace!

 MLS# 16005247

AS SEEN 
ON 

PREVIOUS 
PAGE

MLS# 16001321

MLS# 15049350
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16119 HARBOR POINT DR, SPRING LAKE

$549,900

Captivating Spring Lake views from this cove home. Remodeled with 
luxury details & high effi ciency. Brazilian cherry hardwood fl oors on 
main level & galley kitchen is opulently appointed. Expansive center 
island with warming oven, 2nd dishwasher & cocktail sink. Beautiful 
surrounding landscape, gardens & view. 4 BD, 3 full BA, dual-zone 
HVAC, attic fan, foam insulated walls, basement storage & 2 stall 
attached garage. Amenities & features abound; this home is nothing 
short of remarkable!          MLS# 15008028

13687 HIDDEN ACRES, HOLLAND

$294,900

Complete and ready for proud new owners, this ALL NEW raised-
ranch style home is shrouded in benefi ts. Situated west of US-31 on 
1+ acre homesite among some of the most captivating woods along 
the lakeshore, and mere minutes to downtown Holland, highways and 
Lake Michigan. This Birchwood fl oor plan features 4 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths with the option of laundry on either the main or lower level. Call 
us to see it today!

MLS# 15031782

     16310 RIVERDALE CT, SPRING LAKE

$449,900

Masterfully designed end unit with 3110 fi n. sq. ft. in The Gables of Spring 
Lake! 3+ BD, 2.5 BA with fi nely fi nished lower walk-out and protected 
wooded view. The main level master boasts exquisite private bath, 
complete with claw-foot tub & step-in dual head steam room shower; 
while an elaborate kitchen includes honed granite counters, Kenmore 
stainless & Brazilian mahogany butcher block island. Deftly fi nished 
lower level showcases wet bar, 1 of 2 total fi replaces & overlooks the 
seasonal perennial garden. Visit Dirkstone.com for photos & plans.

  MLS# 16003626

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

NEW LISTINGS

SERVICES
HomeTitle

231.740.9298
dirk@dirkstone.com

www.DirkStone.com

400 LAKEVIEW CT, SPRING LAKE 

$319,900

TURN KEY Spring Lake waterfront condo in the coveted Cote La 
Mer community! Professionally designed 2 BD, 2 full BA end unit, 
conveniently positioned near the lakefront assn. pool, clubhouse, 
beach & canoe/ kayak livery! Luxury-grade engineered wood 
fl ooring, craftsman woodwork & a truly gourmet kitchen is outfi tted 
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